MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

KX

KX

KX

KX SM

KXE

KX F

KXE F (Italia)
KXF SM

DISCO FRIZIONE GUARNITO FCC

MODELLO CILINDRATA
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250

ANNI
1994 - 1996
1997 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2006
2004 - 2020
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

13088-1102
13088-1102
13088-1102
13088-1102
13088-1102
13088-0018
13088-1102
13088-1102




